559518

Longhandled brush/dustpan
set, 985 mm

Remove floor dirt quickly without bending over thanks to the long handle on this
plastic brush and dustpan set.
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Technical Data
Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
FDA compliant raw material (CFR 21)
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard

Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubik metre

Min. usage temperature?®

Gtin-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

559518

Polypropylene
Metal

No

No

6 Pcs.

72 Pcs

18 Pcs.

985 mm

260 mm

210 mm

0.52 kg

0.0877 kg
0.0877 kg

0.61 kg
0.053781 M3

5 °C
5705025595184
15705025595181
96039099

Sweden



